

સ્ટે-અ ટીમ સ્ટે (સી) ટીમ

સ્ટે-અ ટીમ સ્ટે (સી) ટીમ
સ્ટે-અ ટીમ સ્ટે (સી) ટીમ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સ્ટે-અ ટીમ સ્ટે (સી) ટીમ

સ્ટે-અ ટીમ સ્ટે (સી) ટીમ

R. W. D. ટીમ

DIVISION

R. W. D. ટીમ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1141

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const & maint of road.					
form - Best tol to Dih middle					
tol under masonry (then)					
N/A - Paviment sing					
Bakampur madhubani					
Add NO - 80 SBD/2020-2021					
date of 86th - 14-01-2020					
date of comp - 13-10-2020					
1) Setting out pillar					
QUP - 1/5 - 8 NO					
cost @ Rs 2477.17/NO - Rs 14863.20					
2) clearing grubbing					
QUP - 1/5 - 0.207 Hect					
cost @ Rs 49496.70/Hect - 10246.200					
3) - Const of NSB I					
QUP 3/25 - 504.42 m ³					
cost @ Rs 3142.14/m ³ - Rs 1584958.00					
4) CCBM					
QUP - 4/25 - 200.93 m ³					
cost @ Rs 3894.59/m ³ - Rs 782540.00					
5) E/W in excavation					
QUP - 1/25 - 31.824 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost @	638.830/No				1916200
5> Traffic sign					
Qup (i)	15/26	—	4 No		
Cost @	3300.800/No				13203200
Qup (ii)	11/26	—	4 No		
Cost @	4312.40/No				17250200
16> Road marking					
Qup	16/27	—	113.4 m ²		
Cost @	735.40/m ²				83394200
17> Road marking C.C					
Qup	17/27	—	30 m		
Cost @	820.550				24617200
18> mm hsy					
Qup	18/27	—	5 No		
Cost @	10784.89/No				53924200
19> Construction of embankment					
(i)	1000 m load				
Qup - 3(i)					
Qup - 19/27		—	241.62 m ³		
Cost @	175.11/m ³				42310200
(ii) For m					
Qup	966.49 m ³				
Cost @	139.500/m ³				135212200
Add 12% cost					4353561200
Add 1% 1/2 cost					522427200
Continuation					4919551200

Continuation